
Feldschiessen PSD - Resultate Standblätter
Name Vorname Wohnort JG Feldschiessen 25 m Total

Keller Markus Fahrweid 61 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 180
Forster Gregor Aesch 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 180
Hinnen Michael Zürich 72 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 178
Steiner Martin Aesch 63 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 8 175
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf 58 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 174
Gasser Andre Bassersdorf 79 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 174
Gander David 82 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 172
Schellenberg Roman Dietikon 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 172
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 35 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 171
Stampfli Edgar Fahrweid 49 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 171
Ramel Markus Dietikon 74 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 171
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 81 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 171
Okula Bernard Dietikon 86 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 171
Auerswald Doris Dietikon 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 170
Tommer Patrick Ehrendingen 72 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 169
Leu H. Roland Arni 55 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 168
Merkli Christof Remetschwil 62 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 7 168
Müller Roland Jonen 75 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 168
Pfister Ruedi Dietikon 32 10 7 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 167
Koenig Walter Schlieren 45 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 8 167
Fehr Jürg Birmensdorf 58 9 10 10 10 10 9 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 7 167
Marggi Hansjörg Dietikon 61 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 7 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 167
Küng Martin Spreitenbach 67 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 167
Berisha Arben Wettingen 83 6 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 167
Wicki Eduard Dietikon 36 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 166
Steger Albert Oetwil an der Limmat 61 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 166
Bäumler Roger Aesch ZH 76 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 166
Bachofner Andres 80 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 166
Järmann Heinz Jonen 64 10 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 165
Roggensinger Lucas Eschlikon 91 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 7 165
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 49 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 164
Bäumler Rolf Fahrweid 74 8 9 7 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 163
Müller Rene 45 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 162
Gehring Richard Dietikon 66 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 6 162
Marra Andrea Donato Brugg 70 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 162
Hug Martin Untersiggenthal 72 8 8 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 162
Zobrist Marco Seengen 81 10 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 162
Huwiler Thomas Tägerig 86 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 162
Glättli Daniel 95 9 9 6 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 161
Meury Matthias Fahrweid 67 7 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 160
Berisha Naser Wettingen 75 10 8 9 10 10 10 10 7 10 9 9 8 6 10 9 9 9 7 160
Kämpf Hans Oberwil-Lieli 47 10 8 7 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 159
Gramss Ekkehard Dietikon 66 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 7 10 10 9 9 7 9 9 9 8 8 158
Sudan Marco Kloten 78 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 6 158
Schellenberg Gregor Dietikon 89 7 7 9 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 7 7 158
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 43 8 9 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 8 7 157
Bäumler Maya Ehrendingen 78 8 8 9 10 10 8 8 6 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 157
Minder Roger Oberengstringen 63 8 9 7 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 156
Gut Dominik Birmensdorf 95 10 9 8 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 156
Donati Enrico Volketswil 77 9 8 7 9 9 9 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 155
Bu Vegard Aesch ZH 85 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 7 155
Merkli Lukas Remetschwil 99 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 7 155
Bärtschi Peter Oberwil-Lieli 46 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 7 7 6 154
Fürrer Nicola Hinterforst 93 9 9 7 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 7 154
Koch Marco Zürich 66 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 153
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2015

Schneider Hermann Schlieren 53 10 10 8 10 9 8 8 0 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 6 152
Wiederkehr Thomas Dietikon 40 7 7 10 10 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 7 6 10 9 9 8 6 150
Wiederkehr Martin Dietikon 64 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 0 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 149
Marty Patrik Niederwil 78 6 10 9 10 9 9 8 7 9 8 8 8 6 10 9 9 8 6 149
Malka Yoshua Zürich 91 7 8 9 10 10 8 8 8 9 8 8 7 7 8 8 9 9 8 149
Hilfiker Lionel Boniswil 93 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 7 7 7 149
Weimann Joel Zollikhofen 95 9 7 6 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 7 6 9 9 9 8 7 149
Iavasme Maurizio Feraltdorf 80 10 10 8 9 9 9 8 8 9 6 7 8 8 9 9 7 7 7 148
Rey Reto Orpund 80 10 9 8 9 8 8 7 6 10 9 8 8 6 9 9 9 8 7 148
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 34 7 10 7 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 8 0 147
Gerhard Walter Aesch ZH 48 7 8 10 10 10 10 8 9 10 9 7 7 0 9 9 8 8 8 147
Fehr Cyril Birmensdorf 00 7 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 9 8 8 6 6 10 9 9 8 8 146
Lindbichler Wolfgang Urdorf 68 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 9 9 7 7 6 8 8 8 8 7 145
Fuchs Dario 88 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 8 8 7 10 9 8 8 0 142
Cazorla Anthony Collombey 92 9 8 7 10 10 8 9 7 9 9 8 7 7 8 8 6 6 6 142
Oberholzer Jan Bergdietikon 97 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 9 8 7 7 7 9 8 7 7 7 142
Keiper Hans Bergdietikon 34 6 8 7 10 9 8 8 6 10 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 7 7 141
Meier Pascal Dietikon 90 9 9 7 8 7 7 8 0 10 9 9 9 6 9 9 9 8 8 141
Schaeren Morris 93 8 6 10 10 8 8 6 6 10 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 6 6 139
Michel Thomas Künten 65 7 6 10 9 9 8 0 0 9 9 9 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 137
Henzen Mickael 95 10 9 9 10 8 8 7 7 10 9 9 7 0 9 7 6 6 0 131
Tomasini Fabio Dietikon 85 6 7 10 9 9 9 9 7 8 8 8 6 0 8 7 7 6 6 130
Müller Dominic Dietikon 79 8 6 7 10 8 6 6 6 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 129
Beeler Martin Schongau 95 8 8 6 9 9 8 8 7 9 9 9 6 0 6 6 6 6 6 126
Jucker Davis Höri 77 6 7 0 10 7 7 6 0 9 9 7 8 6 10 9 9 8 7 125
Huber Christian Reinach 89 8 8 6 8 7 6 6 6 10 8 7 6 6 9 8 7 6 0 122
Wegmüller Adrian Rüti b. Büren 93 9 9 6 8 8 7 6 6 9 8 7 6 6 8 6 6 6 0 121
Voegele Simon Weiningen 78 6 7 9 8 8 7 6 0 9 8 8 8 0 9 8 8 7 0 116
Ramseier Ramon Langnau i. E. 94 9 8 7 9 9 8 7 6 10 9 7 0 0 10 6 6 0 0 111
Hafner Chris Aesch ZH 00 8 9 10 10 8 7 7 0 8 8 0 0 0 9 8 8 6 0 106
Sonderegger Roger Aesch 90 7 0 9 8 8 8 6 0 10 9 9 8 7 9 7 0 0 0 105
Malashchenko Dzmitrij Bremgarten 96 0 8 9 10 9 8 0 0 9 8 7 6 0 8 6 6 6 0 100
Sansonnens Luc Autavaux 93 8 7 6 10 10 8 0 0 8 8 8 7 0 9 7 0 0 0 96
Bernhard Marco Bergdietikon 96 9 6 8 9 8 7 6 0 10 8 7 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 90
Malka Yakir Zürich 93 6 7 6 8 6 0 0 0 10 8 8 0 0 9 9 6 0 0 83
Cosentino Francesco 89 0 0 0 9 8 7 0 0 9 7 7 0 0 9 9 8 7 0 80
Weisskopf Désirée Urdorf 97 10 8 8 9 8 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 80
Illi Angelika Dietkon 96 7 9 0 8 7 6 0 0 10 7 0 0 0 7 7 6 0 0 74
Rüegg Sabrena Urdorf 80 0 0 0 7 6 6 6 0 7 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 50
Hegner Benedikt Oberlunkhofen 95 0 8 7 8 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 45
Mahr Finn Birmensdorf 98 9 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 42
Gschwend Albert Urdorf 46 Standblatt fehlt 0
Beck Markus Urdorf 67 Standblatt fehlt 0

Name Vorname Wohnort JG Feldschiessen 50 m Total

Meier Peter Dietikon 54 2 5 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 56
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Auerswald Doris Dietikon 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 170
Bachofner Andres 80 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 166
Bärtschi Peter Oberwil-Lieli 46 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 7 7 6 154
Bäumler Maya Ehrendingen 78 8 8 9 10 10 8 8 6 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 157
Bäumler Roger Aesch ZH 76 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 166
Bäumler Rolf Fahrweid 74 8 9 7 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 163
Beck Markus Urdorf 67 Standblatt fehlt 0
Beeler Martin Schongau 95 8 8 6 9 9 8 8 7 9 9 9 6 0 6 6 6 6 6 126
Berisha Arben Wettingen 83 6 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 167
Berisha Naser Wettingen 75 10 8 9 10 10 10 10 7 10 9 9 8 6 10 9 9 9 7 160
Bernhard Marco Bergdietikon 96 9 6 8 9 8 7 6 0 10 8 7 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 90
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 81 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 171
Bu Vegard Aesch ZH 85 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 7 155
Cazorla Anthony Collombey 92 9 8 7 10 10 8 9 7 9 9 8 7 7 8 8 6 6 6 142
Cosentino Francesco 89 0 0 0 9 8 7 0 0 9 7 7 0 0 9 9 8 7 0 80
Donati Enrico Volketswil 77 9 8 7 9 9 9 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 155
Fehr Cyril Birmensdorf 00 7 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 9 8 8 6 6 10 9 9 8 8 146
Fehr Jürg Birmensdorf 58 9 10 10 10 10 9 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 7 167
Forster Gregor Aesch 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 180
Fuchs Dario 88 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 8 8 7 10 9 8 8 0 142
Fürrer Nicola Hinterforst 93 9 9 7 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 7 154
Gander David 82 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 172
Gasser Andre Bassersdorf 79 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 174
Gehring Richard Dietikon 66 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 6 162
Gerhard Walter Aesch ZH 48 7 8 10 10 10 10 8 9 10 9 7 7 0 9 9 8 8 8 147
Glättli Daniel 95 9 9 6 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 161
Gramss Ekkehard Dietikon 66 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 7 10 10 9 9 7 9 9 9 8 8 158
Gschwend Albert Urdorf 46 Standblatt fehlt 0
Gut Dominik Birmensdorf 95 10 9 8 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 156
Hafner Chris Aesch ZH 00 8 9 10 10 8 7 7 0 8 8 0 0 0 9 8 8 6 0 106
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 49 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 164
Hegner Benedikt Oberlunkhofen 95 0 8 7 8 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 45
Henzen Mickael 95 10 9 9 10 8 8 7 7 10 9 9 7 0 9 7 6 6 0 131
Hilfiker Lionel Boniswil 93 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 7 7 7 149
Hinnen Michael Zürich 72 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 178
Huber Christian Reinach 89 8 8 6 8 7 6 6 6 10 8 7 6 6 9 8 7 6 0 122
Hug Martin Untersiggenthal 72 8 8 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 162
Huwiler Thomas Tägerig 86 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 162
Iavasme Maurizio Feraltdorf 80 10 10 8 9 9 9 8 8 9 6 7 8 8 9 9 7 7 7 148
Illi Angelika Dietkon 96 7 9 0 8 7 6 0 0 10 7 0 0 0 7 7 6 0 0 74
Järmann Heinz Jonen 64 10 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 165
Jucker Davis Höri 77 6 7 0 10 7 7 6 0 9 9 7 8 6 10 9 9 8 7 125
Kämpf Hans Oberwil-Lieli 47 10 8 7 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 159
Keiper Hans Bergdietikon 34 6 8 7 10 9 8 8 6 10 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 7 7 141
Keller Markus Fahrweid 61 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 180
Koch Marco Zürich 66 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 153
Koenig Walter Schlieren 45 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 8 167
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 43 8 9 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 8 7 157
Küng Martin Spreitenbach 67 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 167
Leu H. Roland Arni 55 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 168
Lindbichler Wolfgang Urdorf 68 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 9 9 7 7 6 8 8 8 8 7 145
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf 58 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 174
Mahr Finn Birmensdorf 98 9 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 42
Malashchenko Dzmitrij Bremgarten 96 0 8 9 10 9 8 0 0 9 8 7 6 0 8 6 6 6 0 100
Malka Yakir Zürich 93 6 7 6 8 6 0 0 0 10 8 8 0 0 9 9 6 0 0 83
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2015

Malka Yoshua Zürich 91 7 8 9 10 10 8 8 8 9 8 8 7 7 8 8 9 9 8 149
Marggi Hansjörg Dietikon 61 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 7 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 167
Marra Andrea Donato Brugg 70 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 162
Marty Patrik Niederwil 78 6 10 9 10 9 9 8 7 9 8 8 8 6 10 9 9 8 6 149
Meier Pascal Dietikon 90 9 9 7 8 7 7 8 0 10 9 9 9 6 9 9 9 8 8 141
Merkli Christof Remetschwil 62 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 7 168
Merkli Lukas Remetschwil 99 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 7 155
Meury Matthias Fahrweid 67 7 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 160
Michel Thomas Künten 65 7 6 10 9 9 8 0 0 9 9 9 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 137
Minder Roger Oberengstringen 63 8 9 7 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 156
Müller Dominic Dietikon 79 8 6 7 10 8 6 6 6 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 129
Müller Rene 45 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 162
Müller Roland Jonen 75 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 168
Oberholzer Jan Bergdietikon 97 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 9 8 7 7 7 9 8 7 7 7 142
Okula Bernard Dietikon 86 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 171
Pfister Ruedi Dietikon 32 10 7 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 167
Ramel Markus Dietikon 74 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 171
Ramseier Ramon Langnau i. E. 94 9 8 7 9 9 8 7 6 10 9 7 0 0 10 6 6 0 0 111
Rey Reto Orpund 80 10 9 8 9 8 8 7 6 10 9 8 8 6 9 9 9 8 7 148
Roggensinger Lucas Eschlikon 91 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 7 165
Rüegg Sabrena Urdorf 80 0 0 0 7 6 6 6 0 7 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 50
Sansonnens Luc Autavaux 93 8 7 6 10 10 8 0 0 8 8 8 7 0 9 7 0 0 0 96
Schaeren Morris 93 8 6 10 10 8 8 6 6 10 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 6 6 139
Schellenberg Gregor Dietikon 89 7 7 9 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 7 7 158
Schellenberg Roman Dietikon 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 172
Schneider Hermann Schlieren 53 10 10 8 10 9 8 8 0 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 6 152
Sonderegger Roger Aesch 90 7 0 9 8 8 8 6 0 10 9 9 8 7 9 7 0 0 0 105
Stampfli Edgar Fahrweid 49 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 171
Steger Albert Oetwil an der Limmat 61 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 166
Steiner Martin Aesch 63 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 8 175
Sudan Marco Kloten 78 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 6 158
Tomasini Fabio Dietikon 85 6 7 10 9 9 9 9 7 8 8 8 6 0 8 7 7 6 6 130
Tommer Patrick Ehrendingen 72 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 169
Voegele Simon Weiningen 78 6 7 9 8 8 7 6 0 9 8 8 8 0 9 8 8 7 0 116
Wegmüller Adrian Rüti b. Büren 93 9 9 6 8 8 7 6 6 9 8 7 6 6 8 6 6 6 0 121
Weimann Joel Zollikhofen 95 9 7 6 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 7 6 9 9 9 8 7 149
Weisskopf Désirée Urdorf 97 10 8 8 9 8 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 80
Wicki Eduard Dietikon 36 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 166
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 34 7 10 7 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 8 0 147
Wiederkehr Martin Dietikon 64 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 0 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 149
Wiederkehr Thomas Dietikon 40 7 7 10 10 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 7 6 10 9 9 8 6 150
Zobrist Marco Seengen 81 10 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 162
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 35 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 171

Name Vorname Wohnort JG Feldschiessen 50 m Total

Meier Peter Dietikon 54 2 5 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 56
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